8:00-8:30 a.m.

8:30-8:45 a.m.

8:45-9:15 a.m.

9:15-9:30 a.m.

9:30-10:15 a.m.

10:15-11:30 a.m.

11:30-Noon

Noon-1:00 p.m.

1:00 — Close

NEW RIVER"

Community and Techuical Co[[ege

Board of Governors

Retreat of the Board of Governors

New River Community and Technical College

Saturday, 8:00 a.m.
Appalachian Room
Mountaineer Conference Center
Country Inn and Suites
2120 Harper Road, Beckley, WV 25801
February 4, 2012

Breakfast

Discussion of the WV ACCT Advocacy Group
Presidential 3 Year Review

Student Government Association’s Initiatives
Break

FY11 Composite Financial Index (CFI)

New Initiatives in the Business Office

Tuition and Fees

Restructure of the Capital Campaign

Update of Foundation and Alumni Association

New Initiatives in Workforce Education

Accreditation — The Reaffirmation Process

Lunch
Report on International Trip to Jordan

Opportunity to Discuss Future of College
Questions/Answers

Leslie Baker

Allen Withers

Stephen Benson

Bill Loope

Harry Faulk
Libby Rogers
Renae McGinnis

Michael Morsches
Shirley Davis
Rachel Kelly

www.newriver.edu
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