

Board of Governors

Retreat of the Board of Governors

New River Community and Technical College
Saturday, 8:00 a.m.
Appalachian Room
Mountaineer Conference Center
Country Inn and Suites
2120 Harper Road, Beckley, WV 25801
February 4, 2012

8:00-8:30 a.m.	Breakfast	
8:30-8:45 a.m.	Discussion of the WV ACCT Advocacy Group Presidential 3 Year Review	Leslie Baker
8:45-9:15 a.m.	Student Government Association's Initiatives	Allen Withers
9:15-9:30 a.m.	Break	
9:30-10:15 a.m.	FY11 Composite Financial Index (CFI) New Initiatives in the Business Office Tuition and Fees	Stephen Benson
10:15-11:30 a.m.	Restructure of the Capital Campaign Update of Foundation and Alumni Association New Initiatives in Workforce Education	Bill Loope
11:30-Noon	Accreditation – The Reaffirmation Process	Harry Faulk Libby Rogers Renae McGinnis
Noon-1:00 p.m.	Lunch Report on International Trip to Jordan	Michael Morsches Shirley Davis Rachel Kelly
1:00 - Close	Opportunity to Discuss Future of College Questions/Answers	

304.929.6739 Fax